
Pot à herbe

Ref. : PO16

EAN13. : 3701228105962

Product

Dimension. :

H

L

P

52

27

27

Product weight. : 3 Kg

Cardboards

Dimension. :

H

L

P

C1

30

55

30

Shipping weight. : 5 Kg

Product Features

Matériaux principal .: Porcelaine

Color .: Vert
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